Live Well Project Marketing Corporation Data Privacy Policy

Last updated: June 4, 2023

Welcome to Live Well Project Marketing Corporation ("Live Well Project," "we," "our," or "us"). Your privacy is important to us. This Data Privacy Policy outlines how Live Well Project Marketing Corporation collects, uses, and protects your personal information. By interacting with Live Well Projectp's services, you agree to the terms of this policy.

1. Information We Collect

We may collect the following types of information:

- Personal Information: Name, address, email address, phone number, and other relevant contact details.
- Transaction Information: Details about your transactions with us, including purchases, inquiries, and interactions.
- Usage Information: Information about how you use our website, products, and services, including IP address, device information, and browsing history.

2. How We Use Your Information

- We use your information for the following purposes:
- Service Delivery: To provide the products and services you have requested.
- Communication: To respond to your inquiries, provide customer support, and send important notices.
- Marketing: To inform you about our products, services, and promotions, with an option to opt-out.
- Improvement: To analyze and improve our products, services, and customer experience.

3. Data Security

We employ reasonable security measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration, and destruction. However, no method of transmission over the internet or electronic storage is 100% secure.

4. Sharing of Information

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal information to third parties without your consent, except as set forth in this Privacy Policy or as required by law.

5. Your Rights

As an individual, you have the right to:

- Access and correct your personal information.
- Opt-out of marketing communications.
- Request the deletion of your personal information.

6. Cookies and Tracking Technologies

We use cookies and similar technologies to enhance your experience on our website. By using our site, you consent to the use of cookies.

7. Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy periodically. Any changes will be posted on this page, and the date of the latest revision will be indicated at the top.

8. Contact Information

If you have any questions or concerns about our Data Privacy Policy, please contact us at customercare@livewellproject.ph.

By engaging with Live Well Project Marketing Corporation, you acknowledge and agree to the terms outlined in this Data Privacy Policy.

Live Well Project Marketing Corporation

Office Address: Unit 214-215 Commerce Center Alabang, Commerce Ave. East Asia

Drive Alabang, MUNTINLUPA CITY Email: customercare@livewellproject.ph